shall provide all services as described in Scope of Work; and 

WHEREAS, the additional cost for migration services to move from Contrail Cloud Server to 

Elements 360 Cloud Server, including one-time on-site training, and annual subscription fees from March 
1, 2026 through February 28, 2031 is Ninety-Six Thousand Dollars ($96,000) plus applicable sales tax. 

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the mutual benefits conferred on both parties, 
the parties agree the as follows: 

1. Exhibit B-1 – Compensation Schedule shall be replaced in its entirety with Exhibit B-2 attached